
2750 Shoreline Drive 

Victoria, BC   V9B 1M6 

Phone:  250-386-8367     Attendance:  250-386-8213    Fax:  250-361-2630 

SHORELINE  MIDDLE  SCHOOL 

S E P T E M B E R  1 8 ,  2 0 1 7  

N E W S L E T T E R  

We would like to welcome 

our returning and our new 

students! 

What’s Happening 

 
Thursday, Sept. 28 

Welcome Back BBQ 

4—6 pm, 

 

Wednesday, Oct. 11 

Individual Photo Day 

 

Cops for Cancer Ride 

thru Shoreline Friday, 

Oct. 6 9:48-9:58 



ATHLETICS AT SHORELINE 

2017-2018 

September 15 2017 
 

Shoreline is proud to offer the following athletics op-
tions for the 2017-2018 school year: 
 

Sept - Dec 2017 
Swimming 
Cross Country 
Boys Soccer 
Girls Soccer 
Girls Basketball 
Boys Basketball 
 

January - March 2018 
Swimming 
Boys Volleyball  
Girls Volleyball  
 

April - June 2018  
Swimming 
Wrestling 
Ultimate Frisbee 
Boys Badminton  
Girls Badminton 
Boys Rugby 
Girls Rugby 
Track & Field 
 

*Please note that not every one of these options may 
be offered may be offered due to lack of student sign-
up, and that not all of these sports may be competitive* 
 

For more information, please contact Mr. Mark Morri-

son, Athletic Director, at mmorrison@sd61.bc.ca 

 

 

 

 

Student Activities: 

Monday at lunch– Basketball 

Tuesday at lunch-Floor Hockey 

Wednesday at lunch-Pickle Ball 

Thursday at lunch– Bollywood Dance 

Friday at lunch– Basketball 





  
September 2017 
  

    
February 2018 

  

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 School opens Monday, February 12, 2018 Family Day (stat holiday) 

Monday, September 11 2017 ABL begins Friday, February 16, 2018 Curriculum Completion Day 

Monday, September 18 2017 Thurs-
day, September 28, 2017 

Professional Development Day 
School BBQ 

  
Friday, February 23, 2018 

Early dismissal (12:11 pm) 
Professional Development Day 

        

  
October 2017 
  

      

Monday, October 9, 2017 Thanksgiving (stat holiday) March 2018   

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

Photo Day 
Parent/Teacher Interviews (2-5 pm) 

    

  Early Dismissal 12:11 pm Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
Thursday, March 15, 2018 

Band Concert 
Ski Trip to Mt. Washington 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Parent/Teacher Interviews (4-7 pm) 
Early Dismissal 12:11 pm 

Friday, March 16, 2018 Last day of school before spring vacation 
Term Two report cards go home 

Friday, October 20, 2017 Professional Development Day Friday, March 30, 2018 Good Friday (stat holiday) 

  
November 2017 
  

      

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Photo Re-Takes am April 2018   

Monday, November 13, 2017 Remembrance Day (stat holiday)     

Friday, November 17, 2017 Curriculum Completion Day Monday, April 2, 2018 Easter Monday (stat holiday) 

  Early dismissal 12:11 pm Wednesday, April 4, 2018 School re-opens after spring break 

Friday, November 24, 2017 Professional Development Day 
  

Friday, April 20, 2018 Curriculum Implementation Day - school not in 
session 

December 2017 
  

  May 2018 
  

  

Wednesday, December 6, 2017 Winter Band Concert Friday, May 18, 2018 Professional Development Day 

Friday, December 22, 2017 Term one report cards go home Monday, May 21, 2018 Victoria Day (stat holiday) 

  Last day of school before winter vacation     

    June 2018 
  

  

January 2018   Friday, June 1, 2018 Curriculum Completion day - 
Early dismissal 10:35 am 

Monday, January 8, 2018 School re-opens after winter vacation Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Band Concert 

Monday, January 22, 2018 Student Led Conferences (4-6 pm) Thursday, June 21, 2018 Year End Feast 

  Open House 7-9 pm 
Early dismissal (12:11 pm) 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 Last day of school for students 
Final reports go home 

Friday, January 26, 2018 
  
  

Professional Development Day (school cho-
sen) 

Friday, June 29, 2018 Administrative day - no classes in session 
  

School Calendar 2017-2018 
            Please Keep This For Future Reference 

 
In keeping with Section 96 and 96.1 of the British Columbia School Act, the following information is being made available to parents. 


